1
(Emc Use)
l Product Type l WLAN Antenna
l Notebook Model Number l PEGATRON / F80-series(F80L/S/Cr)
l Part No. / YAGEO / Main + Aux l CAN4313 717 012501B
Yageo (Taiwan) Ltd.
16, west 3rd Street, N.E.P.Z   Kaohsiung, 811 Taiwan, R.O.C
Yageo Electronics (China) Co, Ltd

F. Family Code
 CAN43 = Antenna
C. Packing Type Code
 13 = Bulk (1000 pcs)
M. Materials Code
 7 = High Frequency Material
S. Size/Series Code
 17 = PEGATRON F80-series(F80L/S/Cr) Antenna
T. Tolerance/Cable
01 = Cable 1 Main + Aux / Black + White, 40*8*0.4mm + 40*8*0.4mm
A. Working Frequency
 250 = 2.45/5 GHz for Dual Band
P. Packing
 1B = 1000 pcs packing
22
7. Revision Control
Revision Date Content Remark
R01 Mar. 14, 2008 New Issued, Metal Antenna N/A.